
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

DØRBESLAG 

DØRBESLAG SPOR-F 10-280
Agder Kobber & Blikk AS
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Parts List
ITEM QTY PART NUMBER NOBB NR
290 1 DØRBESLAG SPOR/F 10/280 SORT 125 40003105
290 1 DØRBESLAG SPOR/F 10/280 SORT 200 44772586
290 1 DØRBESLAG SPOR/F 10/280 HVIT 125 40003113
290 1 DØRBESLAG SPOR/F 10/280 HVIT 200 44772594
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